P H o t o E l E c t r I c  S E n S o r S  |  S I c K8015327/2014-02-08
Subjecttochangewithoutnotice
F
Miniature photoelectric sensors
W4
F - 2 7 3
W4S-3 glass
detailed technical data

F - 2 7 4
W4S-3 glass
ordering information
Othermodelsavailableatwww.mysick.com/en/W4S-3_Glass
WLG4S-3
 • Detection principle: autocollimation
 • Polarisation filter: l
Sensing
range max. 1)
output
type
Switching
mode
adjustment connection connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
0.01m...5m
PNP
Lightswitching Cable,Singleteach-inbutton ConnectorM8,4-pin Cd-092 WLG4S-3P2234 1052999
Dark-switching Cable,Singleteach-inbutton ConnectorM8,4-pin Cd-092 WLG4S-3F2234 1042084
Light/dark-
switching Singleteach-inbutton ConnectorM8,4-pin Cd-083 WLG4S-3P2232 1044186
NPN
Lightswitching Singleteach-inbutton Cable,3-wire,2m,PVC Cd-044 WLG4S-3N1332 1046111
Dark-switching Cable,Singleteach-inbutton Cable,4-wire,2m,PVC Cd-044 WLG4S-3E1134 1042085
1)PL80A.
WLG4S-3Alarmoutput
 • Detection principle: autocollimation
 • Polarisation filter: l
Sensing
range max. 1)
output
type
Switching
mode
adjustment connection connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
0.01m...5m
PNP Dark-switching Singleteach-inbutton
Cable,4-wire,2m,PVC Cd-107 WLG4S-3V1132 1055895
ConnectorM8,4-pin Cd-107 WLG4S-3V2232 1042087
NPN Dark-switching Singleteach-inbutton Cable,4-wire,2m,PVC Cd-107 WLG4S-3W1132 1042086
1)PL80A.
 WLG4S-3IO-Link
 • Detection principle: autocollimation
 • Output type: PNP
 • Switching mode: light/dark-switching
 • Polarisation filter: l
Sensing
range max. 1)
adjust-
ment
Io-link Advanced functions connection connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
0.01m...5m
Single
teach-in
button
Standard functions –
Connector
M8,4-pin Cd-098
WLG4SC-3P2232 1057177
Standard functions,
Advanced functions
Timer,
False Tripping Suppression
(Debouncing)
WLG4SC-3P2232A70 1067763
High-SpeedCounter,
False Tripping Suppression
(Debouncing)